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       Adresse
Zentrum für Kieferorthopädie
Spitalgasse 1
8400 Winterthur

 

 
  Telefon 
052 269 05 55
Mail
dr.herzog@sso-hin.ch

 

 
  Öffnungszeiten

 
  
 	Mo - Fr
	  8:00 
- 12:00 
 
  13:00 
- 17:00 
 



 
  	Sa - So
	Geschlossen
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